No of Years of Service
 

:   8 Month(s) 14 Day(s)

 

Particulars Earned Salary Rs.

Leave Encashment Non Taxable 50780.00

Salary for Hold Period 102148.00

TOTAL EARNINGS 152928.00

DEDUCTIONS

Professional Tax 200.00

TOTAL DEDUCTIONS 200.00

Amount to be Paid Rs. 152728.00

Amount in Words: One Lakh Fifty Two Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty Eight Only

Authorised Signature 

Name :

Date :